MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

16 Yard
Junior Team Runner-up

High Junior Team

Senior Team

Junior Female Runner-up

High Junior Female

Junior Male Runner-up

High Junior Male

High Senior Female

High Senior Male

176/250

186/250

231/250

40/50

40/50

43/50

44/50

44/50

49/50

WEEKLY AWARDS
March 31, 2018

Total Shooters: 412
Juniors: 154
Seniors: 258

Northwest: Brayden Edwardson, Caidyn DeLosh, Anslee Langrehr,
Cesar Ramos, & Olivia Sargent.

Merrick County: Zach Egeland, Brayden Weller, Nathaniel Heins,
John Hostler, & Grant Nielson

Northwest: Cole Sundberg, Parker Sargent, Ethan Roby, Brandon
Schmidt, & Tyler Ericson

Northwest: Olivia Sargent & Centura: Ashley Rose

Northwest: Olivia Sargent & Centura: Ashley Rose

Merrick County: Brayden Weller

Merrick County: Zach Egeland

Oak Creek: Josie Johnson & Karp & Krow: Hailey Zulkoski

Northwest: Tyler Ericson



Handicap

Team

18-19 yd
20-21 yd
22-23 yd
24-25 yd

Male Champion

Female Champion

HIGH OVER ALL
Team

Female Runner-up
Female Champion
Male Runner-up

Male Champion

COACHES
Coach

214/250  Oak Creek: Kolby Baer, Gavin Rech, Colton Stava, Wayne Moore,
& Lucas Morgan

46/50 Loup Valley: Jakob Bruss

45/50 Oak Creek: Corden Novotny

46/50 Oak Creek: Gavin Rech, & Colton Stava

39/50 Karp & Krow: Colby Mitchell

46/50 Oak Creek: Gavin Rech, & Colton Stava & Loup Valley: Jakob
Bruss

44/50 Oak Creek: Josie Johnson

431/500 Oak Creek: Kolby Baer, Gavin Rech, Colton Stava, Wayne Moore,
& Lucas Morgan

83/100 Young Guns: Grace Hudson
88/100 Oak Creek: Josie Johnson
89/100 Oak Creek: Colton Stava
90/100 Oak Creek: , Gavin Rech
17/25 Clint Hostler



