## MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

## WEEKLY AWARDS March 31, 2018

**Total Shooters: 412** 

Juniors: 154 Seniors: 258

16 Yard Junior Team Runner-up	176/250	Northwest: Brayden Edwardson, Caidyn DeLosh, Anslee Langrehr, Cesar Ramos, & Olivia Sargent.
High Junior Team	186/250	Merrick County: Zach Egeland, Brayden Weller, Nathaniel Heins, John Hostler, & Grant Nielson
Senior Team	231/250	Northwest: Cole Sundberg, Parker Sargent, Ethan Roby, Brandon Schmidt, & Tyler Ericson
Junior Female Runner-up	40/50	Northwest: Olivia Sargent & Centura: Ashley Rose
High Junior Female	40/50	Northwest: Olivia Sargent & Centura: Ashley Rose
Junior Male Runner-up	43/50	Merrick County: Brayden Weller
High Junior Male	44/50	Merrick County: Zach Egeland
High Senior Female	44/50	Oak Creek: Josie Johnson & Karp & Krow: Hailey Zulkoski
High Senior Male	49/50	Northwest: Tyler Ericson

Handicar	)

Team	214/250	Oak Creek: Kolby Baer, Gavin Rech, Colton Stava, Wayne Moore, & Lucas Morgan
18-19 yd	46/50	Loup Valley: Jakob Bruss
20-21 yd	45/50	Oak Creek: Corden Novotny
22-23 yd	46/50	Oak Creek: Gavin Rech, & Colton Stava
24-25 yd	39/50	Karp & Krow: Colby Mitchell
Male Champion	46/50	Oak Creek: Gavin Rech, & Colton Stava & Loup Valley: Jakob Bruss
Female Champion	44/50	Oak Creek: Josie Johnson

## **HIGH OVER ALL**

oore,

## COACHES Coach

Coach 17/25 Clint Hostler